Notre Dame, Elmira

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Pete Clearwater, Head Coach

Players (13)

NAME

Anthony Barkley
Jhamez Boyd
John Calabrese
Landon English
Xavier Gallo
Garrett Kone
Elijah Marrero
Patrick McCarthy
Gavin Meier
Tate Nanda
Brendan O'Brien
Jackson Potter
Caleb White

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

Athletics Director: Brad Bellinger- Athletic Manager
Assistant: Susie Vertoske

1400 Maple Ave

Elmira, NY, 14904

(607) 734-2267
www.notredamehighschool.com

GRADE NUMBER

10
10
9
9
10
10
10
11
9
10
9
11
11
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